NC QUANTUM APEX™ PTCA DILATATON CATHETERS UPNs
NC Quantum Apex Monorail 6mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912406200 39124-0620 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 2.00mm
H7493912406220 39124-0622 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 2.25mm
H7493912406250 39124-0625 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 2.50mm
H7493912406270 39124-0627 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 2.75mm
H7493912406300 39124-0630 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 3.00mm
H7493912406320 39124-0632 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 3.25mm
H7493912406350 39124-0635 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 3.50mm
H7493912406370 39124-0637 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 3.75mm
H7493912406400 39124-0640 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 4.00mm
H7493912406450 39124-0645 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 4.50mm
H7493912406500 39124-0650 NC Quantum Apex MR 6mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Monorail 8mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912408200 39124-0820 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 2.00mm
H7493912408220 39124-0822 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 2.25mm
H7493912408250 39124-0825 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 2.50mm
H7493912408270 39124-0827 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 2.75mm
H7493912408300 39124-0830 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 3.00mm
H7493912408320 39124-0832 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 3.25mm
H7493912408350 39124-0835 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 3.50mm
H7493912408370 39124-0837 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 3.75mm
H7493912408400 39124-0840 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 4.00mm
H7493912408450 39124-0845 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 4.50mm
H7493912408500 39124-0850 NC Quantum Apex MR 8mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Monorail 12mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912412200 39124-1220 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 2.00mm
H7493912412220 39124-1222 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 2.25mm
H7493912412250 39124-1225 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 2.50mm
H7493912412270 39124-1227 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 2.75mm
H7493912412300 39124-1230 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 3.00mm
H7493912412320 39124-1232 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 3.25mm
H7493912412350 39124-1235 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 3.50mm
H7493912412370 39124-1237 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 3.75mm
H7493912412400 39124-1240 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 4.00mm
H7493912412450 39124-1245 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 4.50mm
H7493912412500 39124-1250 NC Quantum Apex MR 12mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Monorail 15mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912415200 39124-1520 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 2.00mm
H7493912415220 39124-1522 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 2.25mm
H7493912415250 39124-1525 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 2.50mm
H7493912415270 39124-1527 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 2.75mm
H7493912415300 39124-1530 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 3.00mm
H7493912415320 39124-1532 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 3.25mm
H7493912415350 39124-1535 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 3.50mm
H7493912415370 39124-1537 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 3.75mm
H7493912415400 39124-1540 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 4.00mm
H7493912415450 39124-1545 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 4.50mm
H7493912415500 39124-1550 NC Quantum Apex MR 15mm x 5.00mm
M O N O R A I L®
90540912 Page 1 of 4
NC QUANTUM APEX™ PTCA DILATATON CATHETERS UPNs
M O N O R A I L®
NC Quantum Apex Monorail 20mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912420200 39124-2020 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 2.00mm
H7493912420220 39124-2022 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 2.25mm
H7493912420250 39124-2025 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 2.50mm
H7493912420270 39124-2027 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 2.75mm
H7493912420300 39124-2030 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 3.00mm
H7493912420320 39124-2032 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 3.25mm
H7493912420350 39124-2035 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 3.50mm
H7493912420370 39124-2037 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 3.75mm
H7493912420400 39124-2040 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 4.00mm
H7493912420450 39124-2045 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 4.50mm
H7493912420500 39124-2050 NC Quantum Apex MR 20mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Monorail 30mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912430200 39124-3020 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 2.00mm
H7493912430220 39124-3022 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 2.25mm
H7493912430250 39124-3025 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 2.50mm
H7493912430270 39124-3027 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 2.75mm
H7493912430300 39124-3030 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 3.00mm
H7493912430320 39124-3032 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 3.25mm
H7493912430350 39124-3035 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 3.50mm
H7493912430370 39124-3037 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 3.75mm
H7493912430400 39124-3040 NC Quantum Apex MR 30mm x 4.00mm
90540912 Page 2 of 4
NC QUANTUM APEX™ PTCA DILATATON CATHETERS UPNs
NC Quantum Apex Over-the-Wire 6mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912506200 39125-0620 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 2.00mm
H7493912506220 39125-0622 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 2.25mm
H7493912506250 39125-0625 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 2.50mm
H7493912506270 39125-0627 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 2.75mm
H7493912506300 39125-0630 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 3.00mm
H7493912506320 39125-0632 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 3.25mm
H7493912506350 39125-0635 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 3.50mm
H7493912506370 39125-0637 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 3.75mm
H7493912506400 39125-0640 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 4.00mm
H7493912506450 39125-0645 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 4.50mm
H7493912506500 39125-0650 NC Quantum Apex OTW 6mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Over-the-Wire 8mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912508200 39125-0820 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 2.00mm
H7493912508220 39125-0822 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 2.25mm
H7493912508250 39125-0825 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 2.50mm
H7493912508270 39125-0827 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 2.75mm
H7493912508300 39125-0830 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 3.00mm
H7493912508320 39125-0832 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 3.25mm
H7493912508350 39125-0835 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 3.50mm
H7493912508370 39125-0837 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 3.75mm
H7493912508400 39125-0840 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 4.00mm
H7493912508450 39125-0845 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 4.50mm
H7493912508500 39125-0850 NC Quantum Apex OTW 8mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Over-the-Wire 12mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912512200 39125-1220 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 2.00mm
H7493912512220 39125-1222 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 2.25mm
H7493912512250 39125-1225 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 2.50mm
H7493912512270 39125-1227 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 2.75mm
H7493912512300 39125-1230 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 3.00mm
H7493912512320 39125-1232 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 3.25mm
H7493912512350 39125-1235 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 3.50mm
H7493912512370 39125-1237 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 3.75mm
H7493912512400 39125-1240 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 4.00mm
H7493912512450 39125-1245 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 4.50mm
H7493912512500 39125-1250 NC Quantum Apex OTW 12mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Over-the-Wire 15mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912515200 39125-1520 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 2.00mm
H7493912515220 39125-1522 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 2.25mm
H7493912515250 39125-1525 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 2.50mm
H7493912515270 39125-1527 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 2.75mm
H7493912515300 39125-1530 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 3.00mm
H7493912515320 39125-1532 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 3.25mm
H7493912515350 39125-1535 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 3.50mm
H7493912515370 39125-1537 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 3.75mm
H7493912515400 39125-1540 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 4.00mm
O V E R - T H E - W I R E
90540912 Page 3 of 4
NC QUANTUM APEX™ PTCA DILATATON CATHETERS UPNs
O V E R - T H E - W I R E
H7493912515450 39125-1545 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 4.50mm
H7493912515500 39125-1550 NC Quantum Apex OTW 15mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Over-the-Wire 20mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912520200 39125-2020 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 2.00mm
H7493912520220 39125-2022 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 2.25mm
H7493912520250 39125-2025 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 2.50mm
H7493912520270 39125-2027 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 2.75mm
H7493912520300 39125-2030 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 3.00mm
H7493912520320 39125-2032 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 3.25mm
H7493912520350 39125-2035 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 3.50mm
H7493912520370 39125-2037 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 3.75mm
H7493912520400 39125-2040 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 4.00mm
H7493912520450 39125-2045 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 4.50mm
H7493912520500 39125-2050 NC Quantum Apex OTW 20mm x 5.00mm
NC Quantum Apex Over-the-Wire 30mm Lengths
UPN Number Catalog Number Description
H7493912530200 39125-3020 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 2.00mm
H7493912530220 39125-3022 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 2.25mm
H7493912530250 39125-3025 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 2.50mm
H7493912530270 39125-3027 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 2.75mm
H7493912530300 39125-3030 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 3.00mm
H7493912530320 39125-3032 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 3.25mm
H7493912530350 39125-3035 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 3.50mm
H7493912530370 39125-3037 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 3.75mm
H7493912530400 39125-3040 NC Quantum Apex OTW 30mm x 4.00mm
90540912 Page 4 of 4